CandName

Michael B Churner
Paula A Miller
Constance L Kawa
Wendy Renea Maynard
Pegg J Culp

Kathy Miller

James P Schell

Lisa A Homan
James E Kling
Robert A Moore
Beverly Volansky
Thomas A Rubritz Sr
Mary J Yargar

Edna M George
Camille George
James Twoey
Michael K Tomko Jr
Zachary Keith Bloom
Lanny G Shaffer
Catherine V Hutton
Sandra D Smith
John F Patterson
Trudy J Hugill
Pauline N Mclintyre
Wayne S Myers
Susan R Ropchock
Ida Reams

Greta Mills

George Jacob Shunkwiler Il
Richard L Bannon
Tamera M Gallaher
Charlotte A Tatum
Thomas E Niebauer
Candice A Snyder
Suzanne Smathers

Party

Democrat

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat
Democrat/Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat
Democrat/Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat/Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Office

Sheriff

Controller

Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Inspector of Election
Tax Collector

Mayor

Inspector of Election
Member of Council
Member of Council
Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Mayor

Member of Council
Member of Council
Member of Council
Member of Council
Auditor

Auditor

Mayor

Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Mayor

Member of Council
Mayor

Tax Collector
Member of Council
Member of Council
Member of Council
Inspector of Election
Supervisor

Tax Collector
Auditor

Term BT Ward
4 County

4 County

4 Brisbin Borough

4 Brisbin Borough

4 Chester Hill Borough

4 Clearfield Borough

4 Clearfield Borough

4 Clearfield Borough

4 Clearfield Borough

4 Curwensville Borough

4 DuBois City

4 DuBois City

4 DuBois City

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Houtzdale Borough

4 Irvona Borough

6 Irvona Borough

4 Irvona Borough

4 New Washington Borough
4 New Washington Borough
4 New Washington Borough
4 Osceola Mills Borough

4 Osceola Mills Borough

4 Osceola Mills Borough

4 Ramey Borough

4 Ramey Borough

4 Westover Borough

4 Beccaria Township 1st
6 Beccaria Township

4 Beccaria Township

6 Bell Township

3rd Ward
4th Ward

2nd Ward
2nd Ward
2nd Ward

FilingFee votes

$100.00 588

$100 184

9

12

D6/R7

87

20

8

21
D34/R15

8
D10/R12

6
D20/R15
D21/R22
D25/R22

16
D26/R35

16
D26/R21
D25/R18

12

7

10

10
D32/R39

16

11

12

11

10

6

92

117

10



Edward K Elling
Brenda Sue Campolong
Randall M Mick
Russell C Jackson Jr
Ronald L Maines
Stephanie J Marshall
Santo W Adamo
Brian W Beck

Nila L Force

Randy L Killion

Linda S Fenush
Marlene Nelson
Virginia T Bergey
Anne E Sears

Esther Grace Jozefik
Douglas L McClellan
Valerie J Stiner

John W Taylor

Mary Beth Speigle
Helen Turner
Edward A Hullihen
Carolyn J Kester

Jay C Abernethy
Douglas E Kalgren Il
Betty M Green
Jessie L Freeman
Jone L Lockett
Crystal D Freeman
Kelly S McCracken
Jeremy James Ruffner
Cinda Lou Hubler
Regina M Modzel
Melanie Rowles
Dolores Spaid

Tina M Evanko
Elizabeth Ann Roudybush

Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Democrat
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat

Democrat
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Republican
Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Democrat

Republican
Republican
Democrat/Republican
Democrat

Supervisor

Tax Collector
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor

Tax Collector
Supervisor
Supervisor

Tax Collector
Supervisor

Judge of Election
Inspector of Election
Inspector of Election
Inspector of Election
Inspector of Election
Supervisor
Inspector of Election
Supervisor

Auditor

Auditor

Supervisor

Auditor

Supervisor
Supervisor
Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Inspector of Election
Inspector of Election
Tax Collector
Supervisor

Tax Collector
Inspector of Election
Judge of Election
Inspector of Election
Tax Collector

Tax Collector

6 Bell Township

4 Bigler Township

6 Bigler Township

6 Boggs Township

6 Bradford Township
4 Burnside Township
6 Burnside Township
2 Burnside Township
4 Cooper Township
6 Cooper Township

4 Cooper Township 1st
4 Cooper Township 1st
4 Cooper Township 1st
4 Cooper Township 2nd
4 Cooper Township 2nd
6 Decatur Township

4 Decatur Township 2nd

6 Goshen Township

4 Graham Township

6 Graham Township

6 Greenwood Township
6 Greenwood Township
6 Gulich Township

6 Huston Township

4 Jordan Township

4 Knox Township

4 Knox Township

4 Knox Township

4 Lawrence Township

6 Lawrence Township

4 Morris Township

4 Morris Township 1st
4 Penn Township

4 Penn Township

4 Pike Township

4 Sandy Township

18

38

12

68

29

13

31
D32/R85

19

25
D34/R13

34

7

8

8

37

6

26

11

13
D15/R28

13

11

13

8
D18/R19

10

8

179

61

13

7

15

12

D109/R135
89



Kevin A Salandra
Patricia J Marley
Sandra L Baughman
Jeffrey N Shaffer
Betty L Kunsman
Betty L Kunsman
Betty L Kunsman

Democrat

Republican
Republican

Democrat

Democrat

Republican
Democrat/Republican

Supervisor

Auditor

Inspector of Election
School Director
School Director
School Director
School Director

6 Sandy Township

6 Union

4 Woodward Township

4 Curwensville Area School District
4 Harmony Area School District

2 Harmony Area School District

4 Harmony Area School District

2nd

Region IlI
Region IlI
At Large

17

13

6

14

13

17
D30/R35



