

CandName	Party	Office	Term BT	Ward	FilingFee	votes
Michael B Churner	Democrat	Sheriff	4 County		\$100.00	588
Paula A Miller	Democrat	Controller	4 County		\$100	184
Constance L Kawa	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Brisbin Borough			9
Wendy Renea Maynard	Republican	Judge of Election	4 Brisbin Borough			12
Pegg J Culp	Democrat/Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Chester Hill Borough			D6/R7
Kathy Miller	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Clearfield Borough			87
James P Schell	Republican	Mayor	4 Clearfield Borough			20
Lisa A Homan	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Clearfield Borough	3rd Ward		8
James E Kling	Republican	Member of Council	4 Clearfield Borough	4th Ward		21
Robert A Moore	Democrat/Republican	Member of Council	4 Curwensville Borough			D34/R15
Beverly Volansky	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 DuBois City	2nd Ward		8
Thomas A Rubritz Sr	Democrat/Republican	Judge of Election	4 DuBois City	2nd Ward		D10/R12
Mary J Yargar	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 DuBois City	2nd Ward		6
Edna M George	Democrat/Republican	Judge of Election	4 Houtzdale Borough			D20/R15
Camille George	Democrat/Republican	Mayor	4 Houtzdale Borough			D21/R22
James Twoey	Democrat/Republican	Member of Council	4 Houtzdale Borough			D25/R22
Michael K Tomko Jr	Democrat	Member of Council	4 Houtzdale Borough			16
Zachary Keith Bloom	Democrat/Republican	Member of Council	4 Houtzdale Borough			D26/R35
Lanny G Shaffer	Republican	Member of Council	4 Houtzdale Borough			16
Catherine V Hutton	Democrat/Republican	Auditor	4 Irvona Borough			D26/R21
Sandra D Smith	Democrat/Republican	Auditor	6 Irvona Borough			D25/R18
John F Patterson	Republican	Mayor	4 Irvona Borough			12
Trudy J Hugill	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 New Washington Borough			7
Pauline N McIntyre	Republican	Judge of Election	4 New Washington Borough			10
Wayne S Myers	Republican	Mayor	4 New Washington Borough			10
Susan R Ropchock	Democrat/Republican	Member of Council	4 Osceola Mills Borough			D32/R39
Ida Reams	Democrat	Mayor	4 Osceola Mills Borough			16
Greta Mills	Republican	Tax Collector	4 Osceola Mills Borough			11
George Jacob Shunkwiler II	Democrat	Member of Council	4 Ramey Borough			12
Richard L Bannon	Republican	Member of Council	4 Ramey Borough			11
Tamera M Gallaher	Democrat	Member of Council	4 Westover Borough			10
Charlotte A Tatum	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Beccaria Township	1st		6
Thomas E Niebauer	Republican	Supervisor	6 Beccaria Township			92
Candice A Snyder	Republican	Tax Collector	4 Beccaria Township			117
Suzanne Smathers	Republican	Auditor	6 Bell Township			10

Edward K Elling	Republican	Supervisor	6 Bell Township	18
Brenda Sue Campolong	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Bigler Township	38
Randall M Mick	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Bigler Township	12
Russell C Jackson Jr	Republican	Supervisor	6 Boggs Township	68
Ronald L Maines	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Bradford Township	29
Stephanie J Marshall	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Burnside Township	13
Santo W Adamo	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Burnside Township	31
Brian W Beck	Democrat/Republican	Supervisor	2 Burnside Township	D32/R85
Nila L Force	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Cooper Township	19
Randy L Killion	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Cooper Township	25
Linda S Fenush	Democrat/Republican	Judge of Election	4 Cooper Township	D34/R13
Marlene Nelson	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Cooper Township	1st 34
Virginia T Bergey	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Cooper Township	1st 7
Anne E Sears	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Cooper Township	2nd 8
Esther Grace Jozefik	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Cooper Township	2nd 8
Douglas L McClellan	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Decatur Township	37
Valerie J Stiner	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Decatur Township	2nd 6
John W Taylor	Republican	Supervisor	6 Goshen Township	26
Mary Beth Speigle	Republican	Auditor	4 Graham Township	11
Helen Turner	Republican	Auditor	6 Graham Township	13
Edward A Hullihen	Democrat/Republican	Supervisor	6 Greenwood Township	D15/R28
Carolyn J Kester	Republican	Auditor	6 Greenwood Township	13
Jay C Abernethy	Republican	Supervisor	6 Gulich Township	11
Douglas E Kalgren II	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Huston Township	13
Betty M Green	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Jordan Township	8
Jessie L Freeman	Democrat/Republican	Judge of Election	4 Knox Township	D18/R19
Jone L Lockett	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Knox Township	10
Crystal D Freeman	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Knox Township	8
Kelly S McCracken	Republican	Tax Collector	4 Lawrence Township	179
Jeremy James Ruffner	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Lawrence Township	61
Cinda Lou Hubler	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Morris Township	13
Regina M Modzel	Democrat	Inspector of Election	4 Morris Township	1st 7
Melanie Rowles	Republican	Judge of Election	4 Penn Township	15
Dolores Spaid	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Penn Township	12
Tina M Evanko	Democrat/Republican	Tax Collector	4 Pike Township	D109/R135
Elizabeth Ann Roudybush	Democrat	Tax Collector	4 Sandy Township	89

Kevin A Salandra	Democrat	Supervisor	6 Sandy Township	17
Patricia J Marley	Republican	Auditor	6 Union	13
Sandra L Baughman	Republican	Inspector of Election	4 Woodward Township	2nd 6
Jeffrey N Shaffer	Democrat	School Director	4 Curwensville Area School District	14
Betty L Kunsman	Democrat	School Director	4 Harmony Area School District	Region III 13
Betty L Kunsman	Republican	School Director	2 Harmony Area School District	Region III 17
Betty L Kunsman	Democrat/Republican	School Director	4 Harmony Area School District	At Large D30/R35